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Available color charts    

Color sampler chart

Number 
of printed 
pages

Download 
a utility 
file

Select 
from the 
front 
panel

CMYK 
Sampler

Prints a sample of colors in the 
CMYK (cyan, magenta, yellow, and 
black) color model.

    18 yes yes

RGB 
Sampler

Prints a sample of colors in the RGB 
(red, green, and blue) color model.

    12 yes yes

HSB 
Sampler

Prints a sample of colors in the HSB 
(hue, saturation, and brightness) 
color model.

    12 yes no
1



 

A

 

V A I L A B L E

 

 

 

C O L O R

 

 

 

C H A R T S

   
Each color sampler chart is several pages long; they are printed in panels that can 
be connected to form a wall chart or placed in a binder for easy reference.       

Source:  070-9682-00  CD

Tektronix


Process Color


Sampler




This Graphic Arts guide is


designed to help you choose


colors on the Tektronix color


printers.  These reference


pages can be combined into


a wall reference chart, or


held in a reference book.










To assemble the


chart combine the


pages in this order:

Continuous blend to white  

Tint 
screens 

C100  
C70

C50
C30

C20
C10

M10

M100
M70

M50
M30

M20

Y10

Y100
Y70

Y50
Y30

Y20

K100
K90

K80
K70

K60
K50

K40
K30

K20
K10

K5

Y100

M50  Y100

M100  

C50  M100

C100  M100

C100  Y100
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